




Ѝϳрк˔ЖʾϱрІЕ˔и

3

Ѝϳрк˔ЖЂϱЕχέӛ

Windows

Chromebook, Android

Mac

iPhone, iPad

Ѝϳрк˔ЖʾϱрІЕ˔иΥ
ΞϘΨΜΤσΜ ›

˜P4

˜P5

˜P6

˜P7

˜P8

˜P9



https://education.minecraft.net/ja-jp/get-started/download


ˮMicrosoft Store˯Ϭ►Ξ ʺ
►ϩσΖ ʺ
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https://education.minecraft.net/content/minecraft-edu/language-masters/ja-jp/licensing.html






ˮФйϱ˯ 
̣

ˮ ᵦτ╥ᴥ˯ ϬϼзАϼ

12
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άχ πZoomйАІрτ
έ╥ᴥΨιήΜʻ
йАІрᵫ◐Ⱳʺ„◖ϢϤ╥ᴥ
Ѐ˔ЖϬΣ ΠΰϘβʻ

1 3



1.
г˔Ѓ˔ ρОІм˔ЖϬᶎ

ΰοΨιήΜʻ ⱫϞ
Ⱬχ ϬḧӸΠο

ΜσΜΤᶎ ΰοΨιήΜʻ

2.
ϯФзχН˔ЅдрϬᶎ
ΰοΨιήΜʻ

3.
КАЕм˔ϼϬᶎ ΰοΨι
ήΜʻ

4.
Σ►Μχ Ϭ™Ṟ ΰοΨ
ιήΜʻ

1ʽΣ ϤΰθЂϱрϱр χЮ˔иϯЖйІϞОІм˔ЖϬ
  ™ έᶎ ΨιήΜʻ Ⱬʺ Ⱬχ῏ϤϞʺІЧ˔ІΥ
  μοΜσΜΤχέᶎ ϬΣḻΜΰϘβʻ

2
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17ЂϱрϱрΥπΦσΜ ›ˢζχ ˣ













Ϻ˔Щ˔Жχ ⌠ 23





ЌУйЗ







ꜛ ЀрГрБϬЍϳр



ЫϱрϼжТЕχϯАФД˔Е

29

ϯАФД˔ЕΥ ρσϥ Ὧ

ϯАФД˔Е

ϯАФД˔Е ϵж˔χ ›ˢWindows PCˣ

ϯАФД˔Е ϵж˔χ ›ˢMacˣ

ϯАФД˔Е ϵж˔χ ›ˢζχ ˣ

˜P30

˜P31-34

˜P35

˜P36

˜P37-38













ϯАФД˔Е ϵж˔χ ›ˢWindows PCˣ



ϯАФД˔Е ϵж˔χ ›ˢMacˣ 36



ϯАФ



ϯАФД˔Е 
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